HEATERS AND THERMOCOUPLES
 THERMOCOUPLES & RTD SENSORS
Adjustable Depth Thermocouples …….
Fixed Depth Thermocouples …………….
Washer Style Surface Thermocouples
Hose Clamp Style Thermocouples …..
Nissei Nozzle Thermocouples  ………….
Newbury Nozzle Thermocouples ……..

…………………………………
…………………………………
…………………………………
…………………………………
100’s of Stock Items Ready for Immediate Delivery
MARATHON HEATER
808 Hackberry Lane—HCR 3,
Box 86E
Del Rio, TX 78840
(830) 775-1417
Fax (830) 775-4379
 3
Type J with Spade Lugs  Type J with Polarized Plug
Stock Number Lead Length Stock Number
JAC24-G1-24R1 24” JAC24-G1-24R2
JAC36-G1-24R1 36” JAC36-G1-24R2
JAC48-G1-24R1 48” JAC48-G1-24R2
JAC72-G1-24R1 72” JAC72-G1-24R2
JAC96-G1-24R1 96” JAC96-G1-24R2
JAC120-G1-24R1 120” JAC120-G1-24R2
JAC144-G1-24R1 144” JAC144-G1-24R2
Type K with Spade Lugs  Type K with Polarized Plug
Stock Number Lead Length Stock Number
KAC24-G1-24R1 24” KAC24-G1-24R2
KAC36-G1-24R1 36” KAC36-G1-24R2
KAC48-G1-24R1 48” KAC48-G1-24R2
KAC72-G1-24R1 72” KAC72-G1-24R2
KAC96-G1-24R1 96” KAC96-G1-24R2
KAC120-G1-24R1 120” KAC120-G1-24R2
KAC144-G1-24R1 144” KAC144-G1-24R2
Adjustable Depth Thermocouples w/ Stainless Steel Armor
Standard Features
• 3/16” diameter probe
• Fits standard bayonet adapters
• 12” spring with bayonet cap
• Grounded construction
• 24 ga. Fiberglass leads with stainless steel armor
• Spade lugs
Available Options
• 2 wire or 3 wire RTD
• Type T
• 1/8” diameter probe
• Custom probe length
• Polarized plug or jack
• Mini plug or jack
• Ungrounded construction
• 20 ga. Lead wire
• Additional lead lengths available
• Custom orders welcome
All products are made in the USA
4
Type J with Spade Lugs  Type J with Polarized Plug
Stock Number Lead Length Stock Number
JBS24-G1-24R1 24” JBS24-G1-24R2
JBS36-G1-24R1 36” JBS36-G1-24R2
JBS48-G1-24R1 48” JBS48-G1-24R2
JBS72-G1-24R1 72” JBS72-G1-24R2
JBS96-G1-24R1 96” JBS96-G1-24R2
JBS120-G1-24R1 120” JBS120-G1-24R2
JBS144-G1-24R1 144” JBS144-G1-24R2
Type K with Spade Lugs  Type K with Polarized Plug
Stock Number Lead Length Stock Number
KBS24-G1-24R1 24” KBS24-G1-24R2
KBS36-G1-24R1 36” KBS36-G1-24R2
KBS48-G1-24R1 48” KBS48-G1-24R2
KBS72-G1-24R1 72” KBS72-G1-24R2
KBS96-G1-24R1 96” KBS96-G1-24R2
KBS120-G1-24R1 120” KBS120-G1-24R2
KBS144-G1-24R1 144” KBS144-G1-24R2
Type J Ungrounded with Spade Lugs
Stock Number Lead Length
JBS24-U1-24R1 24”
JBS36-U1-24R1 36”
JBS48-U1-24R1 48”
JBS72-U1-24R1 72”
JBS96-U1-24R1 96”
JBS120-U1-24R1 120”
JBS144-U1-24R1 144”
Standard Features
• 3/16” diameter probe
• Fits standard bayonet adapters
• 12” spring with bayonet cap

• Additional lead lengths available
• Custom orders welcome
Dimensions for 4.75 mm diameter probe
A    4.75 mm Diameter
B    12 mm Diameter
C   App. 6 mm Diameter
100’s of stock items for immediate delivery
Dimensions for 8 mm diameter probe
A    8 mm Diameter
B    14 mm Diameter
C   App. 8 mm Diameter
6
Fixed Depth Thermocouples
Type J   Type K
Stock Number Style Lead Length Stock Number
JTC48-G2-24R1 Straight 48” KTC48-G2-24R1
JTC60-G2-24R1 Straight 60” KTC60-G2-24R1
JTC72-G2-24R1 Straight 72” KTC72-G2-24R1
JTC120-G2-24R1 Straight 120” KTC120-G2-24R1
Style—Straight
Marathon Heater  830.775.1417  Fax 830.775.4379
Type J   Type K
Stock Number Style Lead Length Stock Number
J90TC48-G2-24R1 90 Bend 48” K90TC48-G2-24R1
J90TC60-G2-24R1 90 Bend 60” K90TC60-G2-24R1
J90TC72-G2-24R1 90 Bend 72” K90TC72-G2-24R1
J90TC120-G2-24R1 90 Bend 120” K90TC120-G2-24R1
Style—90 Bend
Type J   Type K
Stock Number Style Lead Length Stock Number
J45TC48-G2-24R1 45 Bend 48” K45TC48-G2-24R1
J45TC60-G2-24R1 45 Bend 60” K45TC60-G2-24R1
J45TC72-G2-24R1 45 Bend 72” K45TC72-G2-24R1
J45TC120-G2-24R1 45 Bend 120” K45TC120-G2-24R1
Style—45 Bend
Standard Features
• 3/16” diameter probe
• Fits standard bayonet adapters

• 24 ga. Fiberglass leads w/
stainless steel overbraid
• Grounded construction
• Spade lugs
Available Options:
• 2 wire or 3 wire RTD
• Type T
• Polarized plug or jack
• Mini plug or jack
• Ungrounded construction
• 20 ga. Lead wire
• Additional lead lengths
available
• Custom orders welcome
Stock Number  Type Lead Length Stock Number
JWN36-G1-24R1 J 36” JWQ36-G1-24R1
JWN48-G1-24R1 J 48” JWQ48-G1-24R1
JWN60-G1-24R1 J 60” JWQ60-G1-24R1
JWN72-G1-24R1 J 72” JWQ72-G1-24R1
JWN96-G1-24R1 J 96” JWQ96-G1-24R1
JWN120-G1-24R1 J 120” JWQ120-G1-24R1
KWN36-G1-24R1 K 36” KWQ36-G1-24R1
KWN48-G1-24R1 K 48” KWQ48-G1-24R1
KWN60-G1-24R1 K 60” KWQ60-G1-24R1
KWN72-G1-24R1 K 72” KWQ72-G1-24R1
KWN96-G1-24R1 K 96” KWQ96-G1-24R1
KWN120-G1-24R1 K 120” KWQ120-G1-24R1
3/16" Stud Size   5/16" Stud Size
Type J  Type K
Stock Number Clamping Range Stock Number
JHC48-G0-24R1 3/8" - 7/8" KHC48-G0-24R1

• Spade lugs
• Grounded construction
Available Options:
• 2 wire or 3 wire RTD
• Type T
• Polarized plug or jack
• Mini plug or jack
• Ungrounded construction
• 20 ga. Lead wire
• Custom orders welcome
• Additional lead lengths available
Thermocouples, RTD Probes, MGO Elements
8
Type J   Type K
Stock Number Diameter Lead Length Stock Number
JNS48-G1-24R1 30mm 48” KNS48-G1-24R1
JNS72-G1-24R1 30mm 72” KNS72-G1-24R1
JNS144-G1-24R1 30mm 144” KNS144-G1-24R1
JNS48-G1.5-24R1 40mm 48” KNS48-G1.5-24R1
JNS72-G1.5-24R1 40mm 72” KNS72-G1.5-24R1
JNS144-G1.5-24R1 40mm 144” KNS144-G1.5-24R1
JNS48-G2-24R1 50mm 48” KNS48-G2-24R1
JNS72-G2-24R1 50mm 72” KNS72-G2-24R1
JNS144-G2-24R1 50mm 144” KNS144-G2-24R1
Nissei Nozzle Thermocouples
Newbury Nozzle Thermocouples
Quick service on custom orders
Standard Features:

10
Available Options
• 2 wire RTD
• 3 wire RTD
• Type T
• Polarized plug or jack
• Mini plug or jack
• Ungrounded construction
• 20 ga. Lead wire
• Additional lead lengths available
• Additional probe lengths available
• Custom orders welcome
Stock Number Probe Length
Probe
Diameter Lead Length Stock Number
JBPD48-G6-24R1 6” 3/16” 48” KBPD48-G6-24R1
JBPD72-G6-24R1 6” 3/16” 72” KBPD72-G6-24R1
JBPD120-G6-24R1 6” 3/16” 120” KBPD120-G6-24R1
JBPD48-G12-24R1 12” 3/16” 48” KBPD48-G12-24R1
JBPD72-G12-24R1 12” 3/16” 72” KBPD72-G12-24R1
JBPD120-G12-24R1 12” 3/16” 120” KBPD120-G12-24R1
Type J    Type K
Bendable Probe Thermocouples
Standard Features
• 1/8” or 3/16” diameter probe
• 6” and 12” probe lengths
• 24 ga. Fiberglass leads w/ SS armor
• Spade lugs
1/8” NPT Compression Fitting Supplied
RTD Sensors
Stock Number Lead Length
RTDBS120-G1-24R1 120
RTDBS144-G1-24R1 144
RTDBS24-G1-24R1 24
RTDBS48-G1-24R1 48
RTDBS72-G1-24R1 72
RTDBS96-G1-24R1 96
Standard Features
• 2 wire or 3 wire
• Flexible probe
• Adjustable depth up to 10”

• 1/8” diameter MGO tip
• Grounded junction
• High pressure and temperature rated
• Rigid or flexible
• 1/2—20 UNF thread
• Polarized plug or jack
• Custom lead lengths available
All products are made in the USA
14
Thermocouple Extensions with Stainless Steel Braid
Male Plug-SS Braid-Male Plug
Type J  Type K
Stock Number
Lead
Length Stock Number
JEB48-24R22 48” KEB48-24R22
JEB72-24R22 72” KEB72-24R22
JEB120-24R22 120” KEB120-24R22
Type J  Type K
Stock Number
Lead
Length Stock Number
JEB48-24R21 48” KEB48-24R21
JEB72-24R21 72” KEB72-24R21
JEB120-24R21 120” KEB120-24R21
Male Plug-SS Braid-Spade Lugs
Type J  Type K
Stock Number Lead Length Stock Number
JEB48-24R23 48” KEB48-24R23
JEB72-24R23 72” KEB72-24R23
JEB120-24R23 120” KEB120-24R23
Male Plug-SS Braid-Female Plug
Type J  Type K
Stock Number
Lead
Length Stock Number
JEB48-24R33 48” KEB48-24R33
JEB72-24R33 72” KEB72-24R33
JEB120-24R33 120” KEB120-24R33
Female Plug-SS Braid-Female Plug
Female Plug-SS Braid-Spade Lugs
Stock Number
Lead
Length Stock Number
JEB48-24R31 48” KEB48-24R31
JEB72-24R31 72” KEB72-24R31
JEB120-24R31 120” KEB120-24R31
Type J  Type K
Note: Extensions available w/SS Armor under part# prefix JEA & KEA
Standard Features: 24 gage Fiberglass wire
100’s of stock items for immediate delivery